



Heavy periods associated with uterine fibroids?

You may want to consider participating in a clinical research study.

The **My Fibroid Study (MyUFStudy.com)** is evaluating an investigational study drug to see if it may safely and effectively reduce bleeding during your period.

You may qualify to participate if you:

- Are premenopausal and 18 to 48 years old
- Have heavy periods
- Have uterine fibroids*
- Have monthly periods

*A previous diagnosis of uterine fibroids is not required to qualify for the study.

If you qualify and decide to participate, you will receive all study-related care and the study drug at no cost. You may be reimbursed for travel and other expenses.

To learn more or to see if you pre-qualify

Alta California Medical Group

2925 N. Sycamore Dr., Suite 204/205
Simi Valley, CA 93065
(805) 578 - 9600

✉ acmgclinicaltrials@altacamedgroup.com



www.altacaliforniamedicalgroup.com

elaris
PROGRAM